Posted 1/27/2022 at 10:56am CB

Policy Subcommittee Meeting
Monday, January 31, 2022
9:30a.m.

Zoom
Topic: Policy Subcommittee Meeting

https://psharvard-org.zoom.us/j/84861339119?pwd=STImYVNSSnIOWC8wbHVqUGFFVzIWZz09

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

Call to order
Public Comment
Minutes Approval
Covid Policy
Other business

Adjourn

Meeting ID: 848 6133 9119
Passcode: 880015

Agenda



